Rally ID
HROO1
HROO1
HROO1
HR002
HR002
HR002
HRO03
HRO04
HROO04
HRO04
HROO5
HRO05
HROO5
HRO06
HRO06
HRO06
HROO7
HROO07
HROO7
HRO08
HRO08
HRO08
HRO09
HRO09
HRO09
HRO14
HRO14
HRO14
HRO17
HRO17
HRO17
HRO18
HRO18
HRO18
HRO19
HRO19
HRO19
HRO26
HR029
HR029
HR029
HRO35
HRO35
HRO35
HRO37
HRO37

Call Name Last Name

Merlin
Merlin
Merlin
EIf

Elf

EIf
Vest
Beetle
Beetle
Beetle
Harley
Harley
Harley
Luna
Luna
Luna
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Dasher
Dasher
Dasher
Eeyore
Eeyore
Eeyore
Chewie
Chewie
Chewie
Star
Star
Star
Penny
Penny
Penny
Grace
Pi

Pi

Pi
Fallon
Fallon
Fallon
Henri
Henri

Burri
Burri
Burri
Burri
Burri
Burri
MacKenzie
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Hill

Hill

Hill
Harper
Harper
Harper
MacLeod
Macleod
MacLeod
Strubinger
Strubinger
Strubinger
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Burke
Burke
Burke
Catizone
Jenny
Jenny
Jenny
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Krygowski
Krygowski

First Name Score
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Barb
Jean
Andrea
Andrea
Andrea
Chery
Chery
Chery
Amber
Amber
Amber
Dede
Dede
Dede
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Nichole
Nichole
Nichole
Kim
Hutchins
Hutchins
Hutchins
Bonnie
Bonnie
Bonnie
Carol
Carol

Description

100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1

90 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Happy Ratter Trial 1
100 Happy Ratter Trial 2
100 Happy Ratter Trial 3
100 Happy Ratter Trial 1
80 Expert Trial 2

80 Expert Trial 3
100 Expert Trial 1
100 Expert Trial 2
100 Expert Trial 3

80 Expert Trial 1
100 Champion Trial 2
100 Champion Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
40 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1

80 Ratter Trial 2

90 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1

90 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Happy Ratter Trial 2
100 Happy Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1

90 Happy Ratter Trial 1
100 Happy Ratter Trial 2
100 Happy Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
40 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3

0 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2

seconds 0 Placing
19.78
56.88
38.38
52.56
117.97
50.53
113.91
103.53
99.5
63.25
110.32
210
218.43
136.15
206
143.09
166.07
197.37
174.15
31.97
146.25
77.37
89.53
32.56
150
80.47
25.06
122.24
48.87
150
75.19
113.1
136.66
103.12
65.97
120.14
80.44
71.06
180
115.63
100.59
116.72
151
61.81
0
104.94
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HRO37
HRO38
HRO38
HRO38
HRO46
HRO46
HRO46
HRO47
HRO47
HRO47
HRO49
HRO49
HRO49
HRO58
HRO60
HR0O60
HRO60
HR062
HRO62
HR062
HRO67
HRO67
HRO67
HRO68
HRO68
HR0O68
HRO69
HRO69
HRO69
HR092
HRO93
HR094
HRO95
HR0O95
HRO95
HRO97
HRO97
HRO97
HR0O98
HRO99

Henri
Hazel
Hazel
Hazel
Callie
Callie
Callie
Miles
Miles
Miles
Truffle
Truffle
Truffle
Teak
Belle
Belle
Belle
Willow
Willow
Willow
Oonah
Oonah
Oonah
Puck
Puck
Puck
Dix
Dix
Dix
Rain
Quinn
Reileigh
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Geiger
Geiger
Geiger
Djinn
Eddie

Krygowski
Krygowski
Krygowski
Krygowski
Boyer
Boyer
Boyer
Boyer
Boyer
Boyer
Large
Large
Large
Woodsom
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hill

Hill

Hill

Todd
Todd
Todd
Beliveau
Beliveau
Beliveau
Beliveau
Beliveau
Beliveau
Wason
Puccillli
Puccillli
Puccilli
Puccilli
Puccilli
Burri

Burri

Burri
MacKenzie
MacKenzie

Carol
Carol
Carol
Carol
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Ashlee
Phyllis
Phyllis
Phyllis
Chery
Chery
Chery
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Claudia
Danielle
Danielle
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Barb
Barb
Barb
Jean
Jean

0 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
100 Ratter Trial 3
100 Happy Ratter Trial 1
95 Happy Ratter Trial 2
100 Happy Ratter Trial 3
100 Happy Ratter Trial 1
100 Happy Ratter Trial 2
100 Happy Ratter Trial 3
100 Expert Trial 1
100 Champion Trial 2
100 Champion Trial 3
40 Happy Ratter Trial 1
90 Ratter Trial 1
0 Ratter Trial 2
0 Ratter Trial 3
60 Ratter Trial 1
80 Ratter Trial 2
80 Ratter Trial 3
0 Ratter Trial 2
0 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
90 Ratter Trial 3
0 Ratter Trial 3
80 Ratter Trial 1
80 Ratter Trial 2
80 Ratter Trial 1
20 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 1
0 Ratter Trial 1
0 Ratter Trial 2
0 Ratter Trial 3
80 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 2
70 Ratter Trial 3
100 Ratter Trial 1
100 Ratter Trial 1

131.78
68.22
124.38
84.25
122.26
60.31
150
125.67
106
170.12
206.41
228.06
180
146.9

150
150
150

37.81
91.69
129.47
167.53
150
150
150
150
150
65.32
150

150
130.03
150
38.94
29
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